
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

 

M-01 07-0783 Event Agreement - Las Olas Gourmet Market 5-0
M-02 07-0785 Event Agreement - Feast of Plenty and Closing NE 1 Street 5-0
M-03 07-0587 Revocable License - Capri Hotel, LLC Temporary Closure Bayshore Drive 1-4
M-04 07-0732 Disbursement of Funds/Joint Investigation O.R. No. 06-100165 $128,864.96 5-0
M-05 07-0504 Change Order 4 - Man-Con $391,444.71 - River Oaks Basin F 4-1
M-06 07-0505 Change Order 1 - Man-Con $225,374 - Edgewood Basin B 4-1
M-07 07-0734 Change Order 3 - Danella $227,089.15 - Davie Boulevard 4-1
M-08 07-0737 Change Order 3 - Danella $182,851.85 - Davie Boulevard 4-1
M-09 07-0764 Change Order 3 - Intercounty Engineering Credit ($94,155.56) and add 246 Days 5-0
M-10 07-0771 Change Order 2 - Padula and Wadsworth - $68,782.14 Removed from agenda
M-11 07-0721 Contract Extension - Molloy Bros. $991,613 - 2007-08 Sanitary Sewers 5-0
M-12 07-0809 Community Bus Service - One Year Extension - Broward County 5-0
M-13 07-0738 Amendment to Agreement - U.S. Department of Agriculture 5-0
M-14 07-0741 Task Order 07-04 Hazen and Sawyer $29,530 - Fiveash Water Plant 5-0
M-15 07-0746 Task Order 34 CMTS Florida - $297,845.29 - Edgewood Basin F 4-1
M-16 07-0757 Task Order 25 Kimley-Horn $73,960 - Executive Airport Maintenance Building 5-0
M-17 07-0776 Task Order 3 - Derose Design $17,350 - Executive Airport Maintenance Bldg 5-0
M-18 07-0777 Task Order 5 - Derose Design $14,970 - Executive Airport Maintenance Bldg 5-0
M-19 07-0747 Work Order 10580F - Man-Con $6,638,459.77 Change Order 1 Edgewood 4-1
M-20 07-0660 11th Annual Florida Neighborhoods Conference Registration Scholarships 5-0
M-21 07-0641 Speed Hump Installation - NE 26 Avenue - Coral Ridge Country Club Estates 5-0
M-22 07-0814 Florida East Coast Railroad - Annual Utility- Signal Maintenance 5-0
M-23 07-0772 Executive Airport - Owner and Operator Liability Insurance 5-0
CR-01 07-0482 George English Park - Declaration of Restrictive Covenants 5-0
CR-02 07-0733 Grant Application - Southside School $350,000 Florida Div. Historical Resources 5-0
CR-03 07-0770 Executive Airport - Relocation of Taxiway Alpha 5-0
CR-04 07-0708 Executive Airport - Overhead and Underground Electric Utilities 5-0
CR-05 07-0804 Lobbyist Registration Fee 5-0
CR-06 07-0794 Street Name Addition - Sara Horn Greenway 5-0
CR-07 07-0758 Herbert Hoover Dike - Compliance with Levee Protection Standards 5-0
PUR-01 07-0754 772-9592 Shade Structure for Aquatic Complex 5-0
PUR-02 07-0752 772-9729 Vegetation Maintenance - Executive Airport 5-0
PUR-03 07-0775 State - Panasonic Laptops 5-0
PUR-04 07-0782 175-9720 Vehicle Towing Services City-Wide 3-2
PUR-05 07-0730 775-9736 Central Beach Master Plan and Las Olas Gateway Plan 5-0
PUR-06 07-0802 175-9740 Managing Underwriters Baltimore Orioles Stadium Financing 3-2
PUR-07 07-0460 673-9653 Emergency Debris Management Services 3-2
PUR-08 07-0461 673-9654 Emergency Debris Monitoring Services 5-0
PUR-09 07-0693 473-9741 Elevator Maintenance and Repair Services Citywide 4-1
PUR-10 07-0756 672-9756 Awning Replacement and Repair Contract Jimmy Evert Tennis Center 5-0
PUR-11 07-0767 Doors - Overhead Roll-up for Apparatus Openings 5-0
PUR-12 07-0801 272-9678 Hydraulic Folding Doors for Fire Stations 5-0
PUR-13 07-0652 262-9489 Increase Expenditure Fuel Equipment Inspection and Maintenance 5-0
PUR-14 07-0761 572-9725 Water Tank and Sprayer System on Vehicle Replacements 5-0
PUR-15 07-0763 572-9718 Landscape Service Body - Vehicle Replacement 5-0
R-01 07-0720 Vacate Street Light Easement - 1781 NE 48 Court Case 10-M-06 5-0
R-02 07-0668 Yacht Haven Site Plan 2323 W State Road 84 Case 23-R-05 5-0 defer to 6/19/07
R-03 07-0760 Harborage Club Site Plan Case 161-R-06 1335 SE 16 Street 3-2 modified
R-04 07-0778 Plat Approval - Jolly Fields 1131 SW 9 Avenue Case 21-P-05 5-0
R-05 07-0796 Request to Extend Site Plan Expiration 405 NE 2 Street - Case 96-R-05 5-0 conditional
R-06 07-0765 Request to Extend Site Plan Expiration 300 Third - Case 163-R-04 5-0
PH-01 07-0805 Amend Operating Budget - Grant Appropriation $40,000 5-0
PH-02 07-0806 Grant Acceptance - Operations Crosstown and Creole Express 5-0
PH-03 07-0791 Interfund Transfers and Appropriation of Funds Fuel Storage Tanks 5-0

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 05/15/2007
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM



Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 05/15/2007
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM

PH-04 07-0753 Amend Operating Budget - Transfer $714,398.28 Newly Acquired Park Lands 5-0
PH-05 07-0701 Historic Designation - Sea Club Resort - Jolly Roger Hotel Case 26-H-05 5-0 defer to 9/5/07
PH-06 07-0810 Vacate Right Of Way NE 18 Street Old Florida Corp.  Case 20-P-06 5-0 defer to 6/19/07
O-01 07-0418 Rezoning to General Business - 921 SW 27 Avenue Riverland Case 3-Z-06 5-0
O-02 07-0725 Rezoning to Community Facility - House of Worship Case 2-Z-07 5-0
O-03 07-0726 Rezoning to Residential Single Family/Cluster  2200 SW 19 Ave Case 4-Z-06 5-0
O-04 07-0727 Rezoning to Boulevard Business, 1700 Miami Road Case 5-ZR-06 5-0
O-05 07-0786 Increasing Senior Homestead Exemption - Code Amendment Chapter 15 5-0
O-06 07-0781 Residential Parking Permit Program 5-0 defer to 6/19/07
O-07 07-0723 Vacate Right of Way and Utilities Progresso Lofts Cases 27-P-06 and 9-M-06 5-0
O-08 07-0812 Amendment to the Pay Plan - Schedules I and II 4-1
O-09 07-0815 Amendment to the Pay Plan - Schedule I 5-0
O-10 07-0481 Amend Operating Budget - Transfer $200,000 Summer Youth Employment 5-0
O-11 07-0692 Grant Acceptance - Justice Assistance Grant $89,586 Broward Sheriff's Office 5-0
O-12 07-0152 Economic Development Incentive Program 4-1
O-13 07-0695 Budget Amendment 4 Hurricane Aftermath 5-0
O-14 07-0687 Grant Appropriation $200,000 Northeast Area Drainage Improvements 5-0
O-15 07-0706 A-1-A Median Improvements Grant $500,000 JPA FDOT - Resolution 5-0
O-15 07-0706 A-1-A Median Improvements Grant $500,000 JPA FDOT - Ordinance 5-0
O-16 07-0739 Middle River Terrace Homeowners Cash Contribution $500.00 5-0
O-17 07-0792 Amend Operating Budget - Florence Hardy Park Boundless Playground 4-1 defer to 6/5/07
O-18 07-0769 Amend Operating Budget - Transfer $287,333.36 Central Parking Garage 5-0
O-19 07-0797 Amend Operating Budget - Grant Appropriation $120,025 Relocation of Taxiway 5-0
OB Advisory Committee Appointments 5-0
OB Temporary Road Closure SW 2 Street Between Andrews Ave and SW 1 Avenue 5-0


